—
C ATALOG
Smart temperature
monitoring relays
2 SMART MONITORING RELAYS  TEMPERATURE RELAYS
—
Set up these innovative
temperature monitoring relays

Temperature
sensor
Width Type Order code Weight
(1 pc)
mm kg (lb)
24-240 V
AC/DC*
Screw yes no PT100, PTC,
PT1000, NTC
45 CM-TCN.011S 1SVR750740R0110 0.293
(0.646)
Push-in yes no CM-TCN.011P 1SVR760740R0110 0.293
(0.646)
Screw yes yes CM-TCN.012S 1SVR750740R0120 0.299
(0.659)
Push-in yes yes CM-TCN.012P 1SVR760740R0120 0.299
(0.659)
—
Smart monitoring relays
Ordering details
Description
The temperature monitoring relays CM-TCN are able to measure temperatures of solids,
liquids and gaseous media within up to three sensor circuits using different types of
sensors, such as PT100, PT1000, PTC or NTC within the same time. Different types of
sensors, e.g. PT100 and PTC sensors, can be monitored simultaneously.
The temperature is obtained by the sensors in the medium, evaluated by the device and
monitored to determine whether it is within an operating range (range monitoring function)
or has exceeded or fallen below a threshold. Depending on the parametrization, up to three
output relays signalize the changes in the measuring circuits.
Accessories
Description for type Width Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc)
mm kg (lb)
Adapter for screw mounting CM-N
CM-N.S/P
45 ADP.02 1SVR440029R0100 1 36.7
(1.30)
Marker label CM-S, CM-N
CM-S.S/P
CM-N.S/P
MAR.01 1SVR366017R0100 10 0.19
(0.007)
Sealable transparent cover CM-N.S/P 45 COV.12 1SVR750005R0100 1 7
(0.247)